Line #

© NV AEWNE

S A DDA DD DS WWWWWWWWWRRWNRNNNNNNNNNRRRRRRRR B 2
®NOUHAWNEPEOLONDUREWNEOLXNNONREWNEREOWL®XNOLSWNEREO

Elected
Official
Enter'Y'

Department
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Administration
Facilities & Resources
Facilities & Resources
Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire

Fire
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater
Wastewater

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name |CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
Human Resources Web Page ' www.cambriacsd.org

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename '2014-12054004700.xlsx
|» - - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): ---| Applicable
Defined
Multiple Annual Annual Benefit
Positions Salary Salary Total Regular Lump Sum Pension
Classification Footnote  Minimum Maximum Pay Overtime Pay Pay Other Pay Formula
Administrative Services Officer 95,727 116,357 94,540 - 4,180 - 3% @60
Administrative Technician Il 44,853 54,519 29,749 - - - 3% @60
Administrative Technician Il 44,853 54,519 23,765 162 - 2% @62
Administrative Technician Ill 54,484 66,226 27,188 - - - 2% @60
Administrative Technician Il 54,484 66,226 65,447 44 242 3% @50
Administrative Technician | 37,669 45,787 19,385 - - - N/A
Administrative Technician | 37,669 45,787 17,299 - - - 2% @62
Administrative Technician | 37,669 45,787 13,321 - - 3% @60
Administrative Technician Il 44,853 54,519 18,993 - - 2% @62
District Clerk 68,877 83,721 51,415 - 1,971 3% @60
Director N/A N/A - - - 5,175 N/A
Director N/A N/A - - - 5,852 N/A
Director N/A N/A - - - 4,275 N/A
Director N/A N/A - - - 2,175 N/A
Director N/A N/A - - - 4,125 N/A
Utilities Manager 76,583 93,087 50,496 - 1,200 - 3% @60
Engineer 107,900 131,153 128,215 - 3,197 4,200 3% @60
Finance Manager 95,727 116,357 54,617 - 1,302 - 3% @60
Finance Manager 95,727 116,357 11,194 - - - 2% @62
General Manager 132,297 160,808 159,026 - 17,508 5,400 3% @60
Facilities & Resources Supervisor 67,517 82,067 82,067 - 6,257 - 3% @60
Maintenance Tech 39,992 48,611 40,434 643 - - 3% @60
Captain 73,238 91,152 88,068 12,920 - - 3% @50
Captain 73,238 91,152 76,299 16,369 - - 3% @50
Captain 73,238 91,152 89,944 14,445 - - 3% @50
Engineer 61,758 74,004 59,162 16,348 - - 3% @50
Engineer 61,758 74,004 65,407 15,318 - - 3% @50
Engineer 61,758 74,004 62,751 11,308 - - 3% @50
Fire Chief 107,900 131,153 126,391 - 725 - 3% @50
Reservist N/A N/A 900 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 2,862 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 9,240 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 6,993 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 1,296 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 20,412 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 12,500 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 9,171 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 3,253 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 480 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 60 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 3,186 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 5,242 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 8,095 - - - N/A
Reservist N/A N/A 4,315 - - - N/A
Wastewater System Operator In Training 43,967 53,442 43,937 1,786 - - 3% @50
Wastewater System Supervisor 55,030 66,890 58,666 16,161 9,410 - 3% @60
Wastewater System Operator || 52,093 63,319 60,999 18,196 6,892 - 3% @60

Wastewater System Operator Il 53,408 64,918 55,895 8,100 - - 3% @60

Phone Number
E-mail Address

Employer
Contribution to
Employees'
Share of
Pension
6,015
1,920
590
1,315
3,876
1,081
642

3,546
4,323
3,964
3,318

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name PATRICK O'REILLY

805-927-6118

poreilly@csd.org

Defined Benefit
Plan
28,094
1,920
590
8,113
18,445
1,081
4,014
406
3,686

13,019
38,426
8,509
873
44,716
24,151
3,296
35,466
24,085
34,219
19,350
27,439
26,354
43,682

12,910
20,431
18,835

3,322

Employer Contribution:

Deferred
Compensation/
Defined
Contribution
Plan

2,600

1,600

2,600
700
300

10,520

2,600

2,600

Health,
Dental,
Vision
11,212
7,560
484
2,085
14,828

3,349
14,828
2,777
82
11,212
11,212
8,904
10,990
5,684
15,018
5,684
15,018
14,383
11,212

5,613
14,828
5,612
11,503



Line #

49.
50.
51.
52.

Elected
Official
Enter'Y'

Department
Water
Water
Water
Wastewater

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting
Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page

Employees Hold more than One Position?

Classification

Water System Supervisor
Water Treatment Operator Il
Water Treatment Operator ||
Wastewater System Operator Il

CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT
www.cambriacsd.org

No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No') 'Save As' Filename '2014-12054004700.xlsx

|» - - - Total Wages Subject to Medicare (Box 5 of W-2): ---| Applicable
Defined
Multiple Annual Annual Benefit
Positions Salary Salary Total Regular Lump Sum Pension
Footnote  Minimum Maximum Pay Overtime Pay Pay Other Pay Formula
67,517 82,067 63,369 11,417 6,311 - 3% @60

47,147 57,308 53,189 13,681 - - 3% @60

47,147 57,308 53,477 5,647 - - 3% @60

52,093 63,319 51,601 9,445 3% @61

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name PATRICK O'REILLY
Phone Number 805-927-6118
E-mail Address poreilly@csd.org

Employer Deferred
Contribution to Compensation/
Employees' Defined

Share of Defined Benefit  Contribution
Pension Plan Plan

4,333 20,177

3,436 16,272

3,794 13,781

2,877 2,881

R Employer Contribution: - - -

Health,

Dental,

Vision
11,212
14,827
5,613
5,613



	LGCR Report

