State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name CAMBRIA COMMUNITY SERVICES DISTRICT

Human Resources Web Page www.cambriacsd.org

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

'Save As' Filename **2014-12054004700.xlsx**

Preparer Contact Information

"------ Employer Contribution: -----"

Preparer Name PATRICK O'REILLY Phone Number 805-927-6118

E-mail Address poreilly@csd.org

	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	Total Wa	ges Subject to I	Medicare (Box	5 of W-2):	Applicable Defined Benefit	Employer Contribution to Employees'		Deferred Compensation/ Defined	Health,
	Official			Positions	Salary	-	Total Regular		Lump Sum		Pension	Share of	Defined Benefit	Contribution	Dental,
Line #	Enter 'Y'	Department		Footnote	Minimum	Maximum	Pay	Overtime Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Pension	Plan	Plan	Vision
1.		Administration	Administrative Services Officer		95,727	116,357	94,540	-	4,180	-	3% @60	6,015	28,094	2,600	11,212
2.		Administration	Administrative Technician II		44,853	54,519	29,749	-	-	-	3% @60	1,920	1,920		7,560
3.		Administration	Administrative Technician II		44,853	54,519	23,765	162	-		2% @62	590	590		484
4.		Administration	Administrative Technician III		54,484	66,226	27,188	-	-	-	2% @60	1,315	8,113		2,085
5.		Administration	Administrative Technician III		54,484	66,226	65,447	44	242		3% @50	3,876	18,445		14,828
6.		Administration	Administrative Technician I		37,669	45,787	19,385	-	-	-	N/A	-	-		-
7.		Administration	Administrative Technician I		37,669	45,787	17,299	-	-	-	2% @62	1,081	1,081		-
8.		Administration	Administrative Technician I		37,669	45,787	13,321	-	-		3% @60	642	4,014		4,286
9.		Administration	Administrative Technician II		44,853	54,519	18,993	-	-		2% @62	406	406	4 600	-
10.		Administration	District Clerk		68,877	83,721	51,415	-	1,971		3% @60	3,139	3,686	1,600	6,951
11.		Administration	Director		N/A	N/A	-	-	-	5,175	N/A	-	-		-
12.		Administration	Director		N/A	N/A	-	-	-	5,852	N/A	-	-		-
13.		Administration	Director		N/A	N/A	-	-	-	4,275	N/A	-	-		-
14.		Administration	Director		N/A	N/A	-	-	-	2,175	N/A	-	-		-
15.		Administration	Director		N/A	N/A	- 	-	-	4,125	N/A	- 2.760	-		- 2 240
16.		Administration	Utilities Manager		76,583	93,087	50,496	-	1,200	4 200	3% @60	3,760	13,019	-	3,349
17.		Administration	Engineer		107,900	131,153	128,215	-	3,197	4,200	3% @60	8,184	38,426	2,600	14,828
18. 19.		Administration	Finance Manager		95,727	116,357	54,617	-	1,302		3% @60	1,389	8,509	700	2,777
		Administration	Finance Manager		95,727	116,357	11,194	-	- 17 500	-	2% @62	751	873	300	82
20. 21.		Administration	General Manager		132,297	160,808	159,026	-	17,508	5,400	3% @60	12,595	44,716	10,520	11,212
21.		Facilities & Resources	Facilities & Resources Supervisor		67,517 39,992	82,067 48,611	82,067	643	6,257	-	3% @60	5,102 2,772	24,151 3,296	2,600	11,212 8,904
23.		Facilities & Resources	Maintenance Tech		73,238	91,152	40,434		-	-	3% @60	1,818			10,990
24.		Fire	Captain				88,068	12,920	-	-	3% @50		35,466		
25.		Fire Fire	Captain		73,238	91,152	76,299	16,369	-	-	3% @50	6,739 1,754	24,085		5,684
25. 26.		Fire	Captain		73,238	91,152 74,004	89,944 59,162	14,445	-	-	3% @50	5,388	34,219 19,350		15,018 5,684
27.		Fire	Engineer		61,758 61,758	74,004	65,407	16,348 15,318	-	-	3% @50 3% @50	1,400	27,439		15,018
28.		Fire	Engineer Engineer		61,758	74,004	62,751	11,308	-	-	3% @50 3% @50	1,400	26,354		14,383
29.		Fire	Fire Chief		107,900	131,153	126,391	-	- 725	-	3% @50	8,836	43,682	2,600	11,212
30.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	900	_	723	_	N/A	8,830	43,082	2,000	11,212
31.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	2,862			_	N/A				
32.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	9,240	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
33.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	6,993	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
34.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	1,296	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
35.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	20,412	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
36.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	12,500	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
37.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	9,171	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
38.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	3,253	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
39.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	480	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
40.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	60	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
41.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	3,186	_	_	_	N/A	_	_		_
42.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	5,242			_	N/A	-	_		_
43.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	8,095			_	N/A	-	_		_
44.		Fire	Reservist		N/A	N/A	4,315			_	N/A	-	_		_
45.		Wastewater	Wastewater System Operator In	Training	43,967	53,442	43,937	1,786		_	3% @50	3,546	12,910		5,613
46.		Wastewater	Wastewater System Supervisor	6	55,030	66,890	58,666	16,161	9,410	_	3% @60	4,323	20,431		14,828
47.		Wastewater	Wastewater System Operator II		52,093	63,319	60,999	18,196	6,892	-	3% @60	3,964	18,835		5,612
48.		Wastewater	Wastewater System Operator III		53,408	64,918	55,895	8,100	-	_	3% @60	3,318	3,322		11,503
•					,	,==0	, 0	-,0				-,-10	-,		-,

State Controller's Office - Division of Accounting and Reporting

Special Districts - Local Government Compensation Report - Calendar Year 2014

Entity Name
Human Resources Web Page
Www.cambriacsd.org

Employees Hold more than One Position? No (Enter 'Yes' or 'No')

'Save As' Filename **2014-12054004700.xlsx**

Preparer Contact Information

Preparer Name PATRICK O'REILLY
Phone Number 805-927-6118

E-mail Address poreilly@csd.org

												" Employer Contribution:			"
							Total Wa	ges Subject to N	/ledicare (Box	5 of W-2):	Applicable	Employer	Deferred		
	Elected			Multiple	Annual	Annual	!				Defined Benefit	Contribution to Employees'		Compensation/ Defined	Health,
	Official			Positions	Salary	Salary	Total Regular	r	Lump Sum		Pension	Share of	Defined Benefit	Contribution	Dental,
Line #	Enter 'Y'	Department	Classification	Footnote	Minimum	Maximum	Pay	Overtime Pay	Pay	Other Pay	Formula	Pension	Plan	Plan	Vision
49.		Water	Water System Supervisor		67,517	82,067	63,369	11,417	6,311	-	3% @60	4,333	20,177		11,212
50.		Water	Water Treatment Operator II		47,147	57,308	53,189	13,681	-	-	3% @60	3,436	16,272		14,827
51.		Water	Water Treatment Operator II		47,147	57,308	53,477	5,647	-	-	3% @60	3,794	13,781		5,613
52.		Wastewater	Wastewater System Operator II		52,093	63,319	51,601	9,445			3% @61	2,877	2,881		5,613